
 成人車費 -  星期一至六(星期日及公眾假期除外)

 Adult Fare - Mondays to Saturdays (except public holidays)

 梅窩
  Mui Wo

 梅窩街市
  Mui Wo Old Town

 南山
  Nam Shan

 貝澳
  Pui O

 散石灣
  San Shek Wan

 長沙上村
  Cheung Sha Village

 長沙海灘 
  Cheung Sha Beach

 塘福
  Tong Fuk

 水口
  Shui Hau

 石壁
  Shek Pik

 羌山
  Keung Shan

 牛過田
  Ngau Kwo Tin

 大澳 
  Tai O

 成人車費 - 星期日及公眾假期

 Adult Fare - Sundays & Public Holidays

 梅窩
  Mui Wo

 梅窩街市
  Mui Wo Old Town

 南山
  Nam Shan

 貝澳
  Pui O

 散石灣
  San Shek Wan

 長沙上村
  Cheung Sha Village

 長沙海灘 
  Cheung Sha Beach

 塘福
  Tong Fuk

 水口
  Shui Hau

 石壁
  Shek Pik

 羌山
  Keung Shan

 牛過田
  Ngau Kwo Tin

 大澳 
  Tai O

$5.4

$5.4

$7.1

$4.8

$6.3

$2.7

$3.6 $2.7

$4.8 $2.7 $2.7

$4.8 $2.7 $2.7

$12.5 $12.5

$2.7

$2.7 $2.7

$3.6

$4.8

$6.3 $4.8 $3.6 $2.7 $2.7

$6.3 $6.3 $4.8 $4.8 $3.6 $2.7 $2.7

$6.3 $6.3 $6.3 $6.3 $4.8 $3.6 $2.7 $2.7

$9.0 $9.0 $9.0 $6.3 $6.3 $6.3 $4.8 $3.6 $2.7

$11.4 $11.4 $9.0 $9.0 $6.3 $6.3 $6.3 $4.8 $3.6

$2.7

$12.2 $12.2 $12.2 $11.4 $9.0 $9.0

$2.7

$12.2 $12.2 $11.4 $9.0 $9.0 $6.3 $6.3 $6.3 $4.8 $3.6

$2.7

$5.4

$5.4 $5.4

$5.8 $5.8 $5.4

$9.0 $6.3 $6.3 $4.8 $2.7

$12.5 $12.5

$15.6 $15.6

$7.1 $7.1

$7.1 $7.1

$12.5 $12.5 $5.4

$5.4

$7.1

$12.5

$12.5

$20.5

$5.4

$5.4

$7.1

$7.1

$12.5

$12.5

$15.6

$15.6

$19.2

$5.4

$7.1

$7.1

$12.5

$12.5

$15.6

$15.6

$15.6

$19.2

$5.4

$5.4

$7.1

$12.5

$12.5

$15.6

$7.1

$12.5

$12.5

$15.6

$15.6

$12.5 $7.1

$7.1

$5.4

$5.4 $5.4

$5.4

$7.1

$7.1

$12.5

$12.5

$5.4

$7.1

$7.1

$12.5

$19.2 $19.2

$20.5 $20.5

$20.5 $20.5

$5.4

Mui Wo Tai O

大澳 梅窩
1 

• 年滿65歲或以上長者及12歲以下兒童，收費為成人單程車費的

半價（不足1角者亦作1角計算）。Senior citizens aged 65 and 

over and children under the age of 12 are charged one half of the 

adult single fare (rounded up to the nearest ten cents).

• 本路線於平日提供長者特惠車費（年滿65歲或以上長者適用）。

This route offer special elderly concession fare on weekday 

(applicable for aged 65 and over).

• 長者及合資格殘疾人士享用政府提供的公共交通票價優惠，必須

使用八達通繳付車費。To engjoy public transport fare concession 

of senior citizen and eligible persons with disabilities offered by 

government, Octopus should be used to pay fare.

• 年滿65歲或以上長者及12歲以下兒童，收費為成人單程車費的

半價（不足1角者亦作1角計算）。Senior citizens aged 65 and 

over and children under the age of 12 are charged one half of the 

adult single fare (rounded up to the nearest ten cents).

• 本路線於平日提供長者特惠車費（年滿65歲或以上長者適用）。

This route offer special elderly concession fare on weekday 

(applicable for aged 65 and over).

• 長者及合資格殘疾人士享用政府提供的公共交通票價優惠，必須

使用八達通繳付車費。To engjoy public transport fare concession 

of senior citizen and eligible persons with disabilities offered by 

government, Octopus should be used to pay fare.

2023年6月18日生效

Effective from 18 June 2023



 長者特惠車費 (只於星期一至六及非公眾假期適用)

  Special Elderly Concession (Applicable to Mondays to Saturdays, non Public Holidays only)

 梅窩
  Mui Wo

 梅窩街市
  Mui Wo Old Town

 南山
  Nam Shan

 貝澳
  Pui O

 散石灣
  San Shek Wan

 長沙上村
  Cheung Sha Village

 長沙海灘 
  Cheung Sha Beach

 塘福
  Tong Fuk

 水口
  Shui Hau

 石壁
  Shek Pik

 羌山
  Keung Shan

 牛過田
  Ngau Kwo Tin

 大澳 
  Tai O

$1.2

Mui Wo Tai O

$5.7

$6.1

$6.1

$3.2

$4.5

$5.7

$6.1

$6.1

$1.2

$1.6

$2.0

$2.0

$3.2

$1.2

$1.6

$2.0

$2.0

$3.2

$3.2

$1.2

$1.2

$1.2

$2.0

$2.0

$3.2

$3.2

$3.2

$4.5 $4.5

$4.5

$5.7

$6.1

$1.2

$1.2

$1.6

$2.0

$3.2

$3.2

$4.5

$5.7

$1.2

$1.2

$1.6

$2.0

$3.2

$3.2

$4.5 $1.2

$1.2 $1.2

$1.2

$1.6

$2.0

$3.2

$3.2

$1.2

$1.6

$2.0

$3.2

梅窩 大澳 

$1.2

$1.6

$2.0

$1.2

$1.2

$2.0

$3.2

$3.2

$4.5$4.5

$1.2

$1.2

$1.6

$3.2

$3.2

$3.2

$4.5

$4.5

1 

• 年滿65歲或以上長者及12歲以下兒童，收費為成人單程車費的
半價（不足1角者亦作1角計算）。Senior citizens aged 65 and 

over and children under the age of 12 are charged one half of the 

adult single fare (rounded up to the nearest ten cents).

• 本路線於平日提供長者特惠車費（年滿65歲或以上長者適用）。

This route offer special elderly concession fare on weekday 

(applicable for aged 65 and over).

• 長者及合資格殘疾人士享用政府提供的公共交通票價優惠，必須

使用八達通繳付車費。To engjoy public transport fare concession 

of senior citizen and eligible persons with disabilities offered by 

government, Octopus should be used to pay fare.

2023年6月18日生效

Effective from 18 June 2023


