梅窩 ↔ 大澳 Mui Wo Tai O



年滿65歲或以上長者及12歲以下兒童·收費為成人單程車費的

半價(不足1角者亦作1角計算)。Senior citizens aged 65 and

• 年滿65歲或以上長者及12歲以下兒童·收費為成人單程車費的 半價(不足1角者亦作1角計算)。Senior citizens aged 65 and

成人車費 - 星期一至六(星期日及公眾假期除外)

Adult Fare - Mondays to Saturdays (except public holidays)

梅窩 Mui Wo

Mui Wo							•		,		ged one half		
\$2.7	梅窩街市 Mui Wo Old	Town					adult single fare (rounded up to the nearest ten cents). • 本路線於平日提供長者特惠車費(年滿65歲或以上長者適用)。						
\$2.7	\$2.7	南山 Nam Shan				This route offer special elderly concession fare on weekday (applicable for aged 65 and over). • 長者及合資格殘疾人士享用政府提供的公共交通票價優惠·必須							
\$3.6	\$3.6	\$2.7	貝澳 Pui O	_			使用八達 of senior o	通繳付車費 citizen and e	· To engjoy ligible perso	/ public trans ns with disab	port fare con pilities offered	cession	
\$4.8	\$4.8	\$2.7	\$2.7	散石灣 San Shek W	an		governme	nt, Octopus	should be u	sed to pay fa	are.		
\$4.8	\$4.8	\$2.7	\$2.7	\$2.7	長沙上村 Cheung Sha	Village							
\$6.3	\$6.3	\$4.8	\$3.6	\$2.7	\$2.7	長沙海灘 Cheung Sh							
\$6.3	\$6.3	\$4.8	\$4.8	\$3.6	\$2.7	\$2.7	塘福 Tong Fuk						
\$6.3	\$6.3	\$6.3	\$6.3	\$4.8	\$3.6	\$2.7	\$2.7	水口 Shui Hau	_				
\$9.0	\$9.0	\$9.0	\$6.3	\$6.3	\$6.3	\$4.8	\$3.6	\$2.7	石壁 Shek Pik	_			
\$11.4	\$11.4	\$9.0	\$9.0	\$6.3	\$6.3	\$6.3	\$4.8	\$3.6	\$2.7	羌山 Keung Shar	1		
\$12.2	\$12.2	\$11.4	\$9.0	\$9.0	\$6.3	\$6.3	\$6.3	\$4.8	\$3.6	\$2.7	牛過田 Ngau Kwo T	in	
\$12.2	\$12.2	\$12.2	\$11.4	\$9.0	\$9.0	\$9.0	\$6.3	\$6.3	\$4.8	\$2.7	\$2.7	大澳 Tai O	

成人車費 - 星期日及公眾假期

Adult Fare - Sundays & Public Holidays

梅窩 Mui Wo

IVIUI VVO	•								U	12 are charg	•	of the		
\$5.4	梅窩街市 Mui Wo Old	Town					adult single fare (rounded up to the nearest ten cents). • 本路線於平日提供長者特惠車費(年滿65歲或以上長者適用)。							
\$5.4	\$5.4	南山 Nam Shan					This route offer special elderly concession fare on weekday (applicable for aged 65 and over). • 長者及合資格殘疾人士享用政府提供的公共交通票價優惠·必須							
\$5.8	\$5.8	\$5.4	貝澳 Pui O	-			使用八達	通繳付車費	· To engjoy	public transp ns with disabi	ort fare con	cession		
\$7.1	\$7.1	\$5.4	\$5.4	散石灣 San Shek W	an		governmer	nt, Octopus s	should be us	ed to pay far	e.			
\$7.1	\$7.1	\$7.1	\$5.4	\$5.4	長沙上村 Cheung Sha	Village								
\$12.5	\$12.5	\$7.1	\$7.1	\$5.4	\$5.4	長沙海灘 Cheung Sh								
\$12.5	\$12.5	\$12.5	\$7.1	\$7.1	\$5.4	\$5.4	塘福 Tong Fuk	_						
\$12.5	\$12.5	\$12.5	\$12.5	\$7.1	\$7.1	\$5.4	\$5.4	水口 Shui Hau	_					
\$15.6	\$15.6	\$15.6	\$12.5	\$12.5	\$12.5	\$7.1	\$7.1	\$5.4	石壁 Shek Pik	_				
\$19.2	\$19.2	\$15.6	\$15.6	\$12.5	\$12.5	\$12.5	\$7.1	\$7.1	\$5.4	羌山 Keung Shan	l			
\$20.5	\$20.5	\$19.2	\$15.6	\$15.6	\$12.5	\$12.5	\$12.5	\$7.1	\$7.1	\$5.4	牛過田 Ngau Kwo T	in		
\$20.5	\$20.5	\$20.5	\$19.2	\$15.6	\$15.6	\$15.6	\$12.5	\$12.5	\$7.1	\$5.4	\$5.4	大澳 Tai O		



梅窩 ↔ 大澳 Mui Wo Tai O



• 年滿65歲或以上長者及12歲以下兒童·收費為成人單程車費的

半價(不足1角者亦作1角計算)。Senior citizens aged 65 and

over and children under the age of 12 are charged one half of the

長者特惠車費 (只於星期一至六及非公眾假期適用)

Special Elderly Concession (Applicable to Mondays to Saturdays, non Public Holidays only)

梅窩 Mui Wo

\$1.2	梅窩街市 Mui Wo Old Town						adult single fare (rounded up to the nearest ten cents). • 本路線於平日提供長者特惠車費(年滿65歲或以上長者適用)。 This route offer special elderly concession fare on weekday						
\$1.2	\$1.2	南山 Nam Shan	_				(applicable も 長者及合	e for aged 65 資格殘疾人	5 and over). 士享用政府	提供的公共	, 交通票價優	惠・必須	
\$1.6	\$1.6	\$1.2	貝澳 Pui O	_			of senior of	citizen and el	ligible perso	public trans	ilities offered		
\$2.0	\$2.0	\$1.2	\$1.2	散石灣 San Shek W	⁄an		governme	nt, Octopus	snould be us	sed to pay fa	re.		
\$2.0	\$2.0	\$1.2	\$1.2	\$1.2	長沙上村 Cheung Sha	Village							
\$3.2	\$3.2	\$2.0	\$1.6	\$1.2	\$1.2	長沙海灘 Cheung Sh							
\$3.2	\$3.2	\$2.0	\$2.0	\$1.6	\$1.2	\$1.2	塘福 Tong Fuk	_					
\$3.2	\$3.2	\$3.2	\$3.2	\$2.0	\$1.6	\$1.2	\$1.2	水口 Shui Hau	_				
\$4.5	\$4.5	\$4.5	\$3.2	\$3.2	\$3.2	\$2.0	\$1.6	\$1.2	石壁 Shek Pik	_			
\$5.7	\$5.7	\$4.5	\$4.5	\$3.2	\$3.2	\$3.2	\$2.0	\$1.6	\$1.2	羌山 Keung Shan	l		
\$6.1	\$6.1	\$5.7	\$4.5	\$4.5	\$3.2	\$3.2	\$3.2	\$2.0	\$1.6	\$1.2	牛過田 Ngau Kwo T	in	
\$6.1	\$6.1	\$6.1	\$5.7	\$4.5	\$4.5	\$4.5	\$3.2	\$3.2	\$2.0	\$1.2	\$1.2	大澳 Tai O	